
XeMODeX Part Number LR.1010.MK100.10.20 

Year Model Current OEM
Part Number

Previous OEM
Part Numbers

Part Numbers on
the Module

Is this part number
repairable by
XeMODeX?

2014-2015 

2016-2016

2016-2016

2017-2018

2017-2018

2019-2021

2019-2019

Evoque

Discovery Sport 

Evoque

Discovery Sport

Evoque

Discovery Sport

Evoque

LR072596 

LR122808 

LR117895

LR117212

28.5152-9716.3 
10.0915-3216.3 
10.0622-3953.1

LR047446 
LR061892 
LR069225 

LR070697
LR079396
LR079449
LR084560
LR111856 

LR083665
LR098365

28.5152-9714.3 
10.0915-3213.3 
10.0622-3688.1 

28.5154-6332.3 
10.0915-3241.3 
10.0625-3629.1 

28.5154-6324.3 
10.0915-3238.3
10.0625-3491.1

The information in this table might not be fully comprehensive and is subject to change. If your vehicle
model or part number is not listed. Please fill out our New Product Request form here or call

1-888-712-2525


